
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7200 7300 7240 6-Mar-25

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 7300 7380 7340 6-Mar-25

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 469 4380 7419 7379 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 76 5755 7445 6500 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 9 5955 7120 6540 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 30 6000 7255 6627 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 1.99 6500 6875 6635 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 25.5 6000 7200 6600 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 28 6400 7200 6900 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2.2 6800 6900 6850 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6900 7300 7100 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 7000 7400 7200 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 10.95 6400 7205 6805 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Palitana H.B (Ginned) Fibre Crops 9 6250 7150 6700 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 491 6005 7555 6800 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 350 7200 7471 7300 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1,024.00 7200 7471 7300 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 872 7200 7471 7300 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 452 7200 7471 7300 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Dahod Zalod(Sanjeli) Other Fibre Crops 1 6800 7121 7121 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6500 7000 6700 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 26 6750 7300 7250 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 20.5 5750 6900 6325 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 48.2 7000 7175 7135 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 143 5000 7250 7000 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 15 6500 7310 7150 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 81.2 6205 7430 6925 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Vijapur(Gojjariya) Other Fibre Crops 0.4 7100 7250 7200 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 35.9 6000 7535 6767 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 10.82 5250 7330 7100 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 44.5 6000 7150 6575 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 30 5750 6925 6750 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8 6820 7650 7225 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 5 6010 7205 6605 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 11.1 6000 7500 6750 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6.4 5705 7130 6830 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 118 6350 7375 7100 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 43.9 5180 7190 6900 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 210 6750 7250 7000 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 6000 6600 6500 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 6600 7025 6900 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6425 7120 6800 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7121 7310 7220 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 200 6250 7480 6865 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 1.8 6920 7145 7050 6-Mar-25

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.1 6730 7150 6940 6-Mar-25

Haryana Bhiwani Bhiwani American Fibre Crops 76.9 6250 7150 6540 6-Mar-25

Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 44.6 7020 7250 7190 6-Mar-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 133.6 7242 7271 7264 6-Mar-25

Haryana Fatehabad Bhuna American Fibre Crops 10.7 6760 7100 7000 6-Mar-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 164.3 6200 7139 7000 6-Mar-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 7000 7011 7011 6-Mar-25

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 7198 7271 7271 6-Mar-25

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 1.5 6050 7110 7110 6-Mar-25

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 62.2 6700 7217 7140 6-Mar-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 68.2 6000 7151 7060 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 11 6000 6000 6000 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 18.72 6700 7000 7000 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 114.05 4000 7405 7135 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 26.27 5400 7013 7013 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Badnawar Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 20.04 7350 7350 7350 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 24.06 6050 6820 6820 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 28.3 6395 7100 7050 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Long fiber Fibre Crops 6000 6025 6025 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6411 7700 6500 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber Fibre Crops 7200 8530 7500 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 7500 7500 7500 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6700 6950 6950 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber Fibre Crops 6000 6230 6050 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 6000 7500 7500 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 78.12 5100 7190 7000 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 10.79 4725 7000 6150 6-Mar-25
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Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 71.3 4275 7150 6900 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber Fibre Crops 5.12 5750 6900 6850 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 13.27 6600 7000 7000 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 11.68 6700 6970 6800 6-Mar-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 68.98 3600 6610 3600 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 10 7025 7350 7187 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 150 7000 7320 7250 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 40.5 6000 7000 6500 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Jalgaon Yawal Other Fibre Crops 2.5 6590 6860 6630 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Bhiwapur Other Fibre Crops 25 6600 7050 6825 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 15.1 6500 6950 6900 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 390 6900 6900 6900 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 50.9 6600 7030 6950 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Nanded Kinwat Other Fibre Crops 12 6600 7000 6800 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6700 7105 6900 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7121 7275 7198 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 142.4 6500 7150 6900 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 269 7125 7255 7200 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 6775 7050 6950 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 7170 7170 7170 6-Mar-25

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 151.42 6000 7050 6900 6-Mar-25

Punjab Barnala Tapa(Tapa Mandi) Other Fibre Crops 7.5 7421 7421 7421 6-Mar-25

Punjab Bhatinda Sangat RCH-2 Fibre Crops 5 6950 7130 7125 6-Mar-25

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 695 6750 7240 7065 6-Mar-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 43.7 5500 7051 7030 6-Mar-25

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 105.7 6610 7000 6880 6-Mar-25

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 33.89 5382 6900 6003 6-Mar-25

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 46.41 7110 7421 7421 6-Mar-25

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.7 6305 6559 6529 6-Mar-25

Telangana Khammam Kothagudem Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12 7200 7200 7200 6-Mar-25

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 0.2 6000 6500 6300 6-Mar-25

Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 57.5 5200 6900 6400 6-Mar-25
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